

2023 CITYWIDE JOB FAIR SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

STAKEHOLDER SPONSOR - \$10,000 (EXCLUSIVE)

- Exclusive position as the leading Stakeholder Sponsor of Citywide Job Fair
- Premium vendor stationing 1st listing in the line-up
- Marketing material distributed at all pre-job fair events/sessions
- Recognition (logo) as Stakeholder Sponsor on website (including live link for 1 month), Save-the-Date invitations, event flyers and all press releases (including social media)
- Recognition (logo) as Stakeholder Sponsor in advertisements placed in major Chicago print, radio broadcast,
 PSAs, and electronic media (iHeart Media)
- Highlight in one of our monthly newsletters
- Complimentary parking for four

EMPOWERMENT SPONSOR - \$5,000

- Recognition as Empowerment Sponsor of Citywide Job Fair
- Premium vendor stationing 1st line up
- Recognition (logo) as Empowerment Sponsor on Save-the-Date invitations, event flyers, all press releases and media alerts (including iHeart Media)
- Highlight in one of our monthly newsletter
- Complimentary parking for four

COMMUNITY SPONSOR - \$2,500

- Recognition as Community Sponsor of Citywide Job Fair
- Premium vendor stationing 1st line up
- Recognition (logo) as Community Sponsor on event flyers, all press releases and media alerts (including iHeart Media)
- Recognition (logo) as Community Sponsor on video screens during job fair
- Complimentary parking for two

WORKFORCE SPONSOR - \$1,000

- Recognition as Workforce Sponsor of Virtual Citywide Job Fair
- Premium vendor stationing 1st line up
- Recognition (logo) as Workforce Sponsor on event promotional material
- Complimentary parking for two

PREMIUM - \$800

- Recognition as Partner of Citywide Job Fair
- Custom vendor stationing
- Recognition (logo) as Partner on event marketing material
- Recognition (logo) as Partner on video screen during job fair
- Complimentary parking for one

VENDOR - \$500

• Standard Registration fee for Citywide Job Fair

For more information, please contact:

Dyamond Hill, Manager, Employment Services 4510 South Michigan Avenue, Chicago IL 60653

Direct: 773-451-3566 Email: dhill@chiul.org



2023 CITYWIDE JOB FAIR SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Organization Name: (Please list name above as it should appear on all marketing, advertising and promotional materials) Organization Contact:			
		Contact Email:	Contact Phone:
		Contact Address:	
2023 CITYWIDE JOB FAIR - Sponsorship Le	evels:		
STAKEHOLDER SPONSOR	\$10,000 (tax deductible)		
EMPOWERMENT SPONSOR	\$5,000 (tax deductible)		
COMMUNITY SPONSOR	\$2,500 (tax deductible)		
WORKFORCE SPONSOR	\$1,000 (tax deductible)		
PARTNER/Citywide Job Fair	\$800		
VENDOR/Citywide Job Fair	\$500		
SPONSORSHI Payment by Check (Payable to Chicago Uri	than League):		
Tayment by eneck (rayable to emeage on	oun Leaguey.		
Check Enclosed? Yes, Check #	No, check will be mailed by:		
Payment by Credit Card:			
Charge my credit card: \$ Nam	e as it appears on credit card:		
Card Type (<i>Please circle one</i>): VISA	MasterCard American Express Discover		
Card Number:	Exp. Date: Sec. Code:		
Dilling Addross			

Please send completed form and payment to:

Chicago Urban League Workforce Development: Citywide Job Fair 4510 S. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, IL 60653